
Preise Trafoi GmbH Winter 2020/2021 

Skipässe: 
TAGE 
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Saison-/Hauptsaison 
Erw. Sen./Jun. Kind 

36,50 34,50 22,00 
67,00 58,00 43,00 

100,50 80,00 60,00 
131,00 101,50 78,00 
152,00 120,50 89,50 
179,00 147,00 109,00 
190,50 156,50 122,50 
206,00 175,50 136,00 
221,00 190,50 152,50 
236,50 210,50 171,00 
256,00 225,50 182,00 
271,00 246,00 196,00 
284,00 260,00 210,00 
304,00 282,00 224,50 




